If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Nandhu
shahi pvt limit Plot no ff2 Sipcot Industrial Growth Center,
Perundurai
India
Tel: 9544250308
638052 - PXR / PXR
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 531 INR)
AWB No:76710496822
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1001VQPBN00A010V0000
Order Date:2025-11-23
Pieces:1
1001V
Q
PB
N
00A
010V
0000
76710496822
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
Motorcycle Mirror Mount Adapter RH 8mm to
LH 10mm Mirror Rear for Honda 1 67013047